-1-
MGS60
ISO 9001 : 2008
Cert. nr. 0433/6
bourdon tube ”solid-front” pressure gauges
NACE MR0103/MR0175 -ISO 15156-3 version
turret case - DS 4.5” (125mm)
1.60.2 - Fillable Model - Lower connection only

T01 -
T32 -
“HOW TO ORDER” SEQUENCE
Section / Model / Case / Mounting / Diameter / Special version /Range / Process connection / Options
 1 60 1 A F --- 41M E30...T32
   2 D  E07
   3
D - BACK CONNECTION,
 FOR STANDARD MODEL ONLY
filled
bourdon tube "solid-front" pressure gauges
NACE MR0103/MR0175 - ISO 15156-3 version,
turret case DS 4.5” (125mm)
OPTIONS
Model
Silicone filling
Tropicalization
Safety glass window
Panel mounting kit
Fluorinated fluid filling
Suitable for filling with silicone/fluid filling
Blow out disk with compensating device
NACE MR0103/MR0175 - ISO 15156-3 certificate
Socket material MONEL 400
(1) add 1.10 lbs (0,5 kg) when filleddimensions : inches (mm)
standard fillable
Lower
Mounting
Back
Weight (1)
(13)
0.51”
(13)
0.51”
(86)
3.38”
(86)
(42)
1.65”
(148)
5.82”
(148)
(126)
4.96”
(129)
(137)
5.39”
(22)
0.86”
(17)
0.66”
(0,81 kg)
1.78 lbs
(0,81 kg)
1.78 lbs5.07”5.82”3.38”
(66,5)
2.61”